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Ford Mustang Mach 1 Style Rear Lid and Fender Graphic Kit 1

Parts List
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH9

Part Number

ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH9a
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPHS9b
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH9c
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH9d
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH9e

Note: Spacing of graphic pieces

as shown shall be performed at
time of installation. Kit does not
come pre-spaced.

ltem

Rear Bumper Left
Rear Bumper Right
Rear Fender Left
Rear Fender Right
Rear Lid

Cost

$9.95
$9.95
$15.95
$15.95
$39.95
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